
MEN’S DIVISION PWT RESULTS

Men’s Division PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 255.3 410.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 345.2 370.0 8

3 Bodey  Redenbaugh Buhler High School 334.6 365.0 6

4 Chris Stephens Labette County 327.9 355.0 4

5 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 350.0 2

6 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 266.6 325.0 1

7 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 248.7 295.0 0

8 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 266.9 285.0 0

9 Brody Weir Wellington High School 245.8 270.0 0

10 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 270.5 270.0 0

11 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 260.3 265.0 0

12 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 309.3 255.0 0

13 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 252.0 235.0 0

14 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 287.2 230.0 0

15 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 247.8 225.0 0

16 Chase Duree Circle High School 248.1 225.0 0

17 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 271.7 225.0 0

18 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 311.0 225.0 0

19 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 250.6 215.0 0

20 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.9 215.0 0

21 Austin Brightwell Circle High School 258.5 190.0 0

22 Kaden Skillman Circle High School 265.8 180.0 0

23 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 251.1 0.0 0

Men’s Division PWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 266.6 600.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 345.2 545.0 8

3 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 252.0 500.0 6

4 Bodey  Redenbaugh Buhler High School 334.6 500.0 4

5 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 251.1 485.0 2

6 Chris Stephens Labette County 327.9 480.0 1

7 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 450.0 0

8 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 260.3 445.0 0

9 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 270.5 425.0 0

10 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 311.0 410.0 0

11 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 266.9 405.0 0

12 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 248.7 395.0 0

13 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 309.3 385.0 0

14 Chase Duree Circle High School 248.1 375.0 0

15 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 271.7 365.0 0

16 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 250.6 350.0 0

17 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.9 325.0 0

18 Austin Brightwell Circle High School 258.5 285.0 0

19 Kaden Skillman Circle High School 265.8 250.0 0

20 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 287.2 225.0 0

21 Brody Weir Wellington High School 245.8 0.0 0

22 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 247.8 0.0 0

23 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 255.3 0.0 0

Men’s Division PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 266.6 350.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 345.2 295.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Bodey  Redenbaugh Buhler High School 334.6 275.0 6

4 Brody Weir Wellington High School 245.8 270.0 4

5 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 247.8 265.0 2

6 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 265.0 1

7 Chris Stephens Labette County 327.9 250.0 0

8 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 260.3 245.0 0

9 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 250.6 240.0 0

10 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 255.3 240.0 0

11 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 251.1 225.0 0

12 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 270.5 225.0 0

13 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 271.7 225.0 0

14 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 248.7 210.0 0

15 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 252.0 195.0 0

16 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 266.9 185.0 0

17 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 311.0 185.0 0

18 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.9 185.0 0

19 Chase Duree Circle High School 248.1 175.0 0

20 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 309.3 175.0 0

21 Kaden Skillman Circle High School 265.8 155.0 0

22 Austin Brightwell Circle High School 258.5 135.0 0

23 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 287.2 45.0 0

Men’s Division PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 266.6 1275.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 345.2 1210.0 8

3 Bodey  Redenbaugh Buhler High School 334.6 1140.0 6

4 Chris Stephens Labette County 327.9 1085.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 1065.0 2

6 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 260.3 955.0 1

7 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 252.0 930.0 0

8 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 270.5 920.0 0

9 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 248.7 900.0 0

10 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 266.9 875.0 0

11 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 311.0 820.0 0

12 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 271.7 815.0 0

13 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 309.3 815.0 0

14 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 250.6 805.0 0

15 Chase Duree Circle High School 248.1 775.0 0

16 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.9 725.0 0

17 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 251.1 710.0 0

18 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 255.3 650.0 0

19 Austin Brightwell Circle High School 258.5 610.0 0

20 Kaden Skillman Circle High School 265.8 585.0 0

21 Brody Weir Wellington High School 245.8 540.0 0

22 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 287.2 500.0 0

23 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 247.8 490.0 0

Men’s Division PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

23 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 266.6 4.782

62 Zeke Spivey Abilene High School 252.0 3.69

65 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 260.3 3.669

69 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 248.7 3.619

74 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 3.554

79 Devan Caley Winfield High School 345.2 3.505



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

84 Bodey  Redenbaugh Buhler High School 334.6 3.407

85 Jayce Gunn McPherson High School 270.5 3.401

88 Chris Stephens Labette County 327.9 3.309

90 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 266.9 3.278

92 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 250.6 3.212

95 Chase Duree Circle High School 248.1 3.124

101 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 271.7 3.0

106 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 251.1 2.828

112 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 311.0 2.637

113 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 309.3 2.635

114 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 255.3 2.546

119 Austin Brightwell Circle High School 258.5 2.36

121 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 325.9 2.225

122 Kaden Skillman Circle High School 265.8 2.201

123 Brody Weir Wellington High School 245.8 2.197

126 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 247.8 1.977

129 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 287.2 1.741


